

Trinity College Beenleigh 2026 School Fee Schedule

Fees are issued annually in Term 1 and are payable within 14 days of the invoice issue date OR on or before payment plan due dates each term.

Year 7

Tuition Fee	\$2880
Capital Levy	\$890
CIP Levy	\$200
Resources and Levies	\$2028

Included:

- √ Year level Camps and Retreats
- √ Pastoral Activity Days
- √ Subject resources, excursions and incursions
- √ 1:1 Device Program and software licences
- √ Textbooks and eBooks
- √ Access to after school co-curricular clubs
- √ Trinity Gym Membership

Not Included:

- Extra-curricular Instrumental Music Lessons
- Elective courses not on-scope at the College
- Co-curricular sports: uniform, travel/ trip costs, entry fees
- Camps, excursions, and subject-specific activities may attract extra charges.

\$5998 per year

\$5698 if paid in full by 25 Feburary 2026

Years 8 & 9

Tuition Fee	\$2880
Capital Levy	\$890
CIP Levy	\$200
Resources and Levies	\$1820

Included:

- √ Year level Camps and Retreats
- √ Pastoral Activity Days
- √ Subject resources, excursions and incursions
- √ 1:1 Device Program and software licences
- √ Textbooks and eBooks
- √ Access to after school co-curricular clubs
- √ Trinity Gym Membership

Not Included:

- Extra-curricular Instrumental Music Lessons
- · Elective courses not on-scope at the College
- Co-curricular sports: uniform, travel/ trip costs, entry fees
- Camps, excursions, and subject-specific activities may attract extra charges.

\$5790 per year

\$5500 if paid in full by 25 Feburary 2026

Year 10

Tuition Fee	\$2880
Capital Levy	\$890
CIP Levy	\$200
Resources and Levies	\$1872

Included:

- √ Year level Retreats
- √ Events such as: Year 10 Semi Formal
- √ Pastoral Activity Days
- √ Subject resources, excursions and incursions
- √ 1:1 Device Program and software licences
- √ Textbooks and eBooks
- √ Access to after school co-curricular clubs
- √ Trinity Gym Membership

Not Included:

- Extra-curricular Instrumental Music Lessons
- Elective courses not on-scope at the College
- Co-curricular sports: uniform, travel/ trip costs, entry fees
- Camps, excursions, and subject-specific activities may attract extra charges.

\$5842 per year

\$5550 if paid in full by 25 Feburary 2026

Years 11 & 12

Tuition Fee \$2880
Capital Levy \$890
CIP Levy \$200
Resources and Levies \$2080

Included:

- √ Year level Camps and Retreats
- ✓ Events such as: Year 12 Formal and Graduation
- ✓ Pastoral Activity Days
- √ Subject resources, excursions and incursions
- √ 1:1 Device Program and software licences
- √ Textbooks and eBooks
- ✓ Access to after school co-curricular clubs
- √ Trinity Gym Membership
- √ A large number of VET Certificate Courses

Not Included:

- Some VET Certificate Courses
- Year 12 Senior Jersey (optional)
- Extra-curricular Instrumental Music Lessons
- Co-curricular sports: uniform, travel/ trip costs, entry fees
- Camps, excursions, and subject-specific activities may attract extra charges.

\$6050 per year

\$5748 if paid in full by 25 Feburary 2026

Family Discount



2nd Student at Trinity
Tuition Fee: \$1728

+ relevant Year Level Resources and Levies Fee



3rd Student at Trinity
Tuition Fee: \$1152

+ relevant Year Level Resources and Levies Fee



4th Student at Trinity Tuition Fee: \$576

+ relevant Year Level Resources and Levies Fee

Trinity families who have children attending St Patrick's Parish Primary schools, St Joseph's and/or Mother Teresa, receive a 20% discount on the Tuition Fee only (not levies) at the College. Annual application forms available from the office.

Payment Options

Annual (with discount)

Pay the full year's fees by 25/02/2026

Termly

Pay in four equal instalments by the following dates:

Term 1: 2 weeks after fees are issued

Term 2: 4th May 2026 Term 3: 27th July 2026 Term 4: 19th October 2026

Fortnightly or Weekly

Direct debit and FACTS arrangements are available across the school year. Weekly options are 40 payments and fortnightly are 20 payments commencing within the first 2 weeks after fees have been issued. Monthly 10 payments commencing in February. Please contact the finance department at sbeefinance@bne.catholic.edu.au to set up a plan.

Enrolment & Withdrawal

Application Fee - Nil

Enrolment Deposit - \$400

Required to secure and confirm an 'Offer of Place'. This deposit is credited against your annual school fees.

Withdrawal of Enrolment Fees

One full term's written notice is required. In lieu of notice, one term's fees will be charged.



07 3442 5222

8am to 4pm on School Days



sbeefinance@bne.catholic.edu.au 8am to 4pm on School Days